
Platz Name Vorname Verein Pins Schnitt Punkte

Scheiding Leon Gabriel Schweriner BV

Filter Jakob Schweriner BV

Niehusen Nele BC Schwerin

Mausolf Lea Schweriner BV

Jäniche Moritz HCC BC Rostock

Heller Jannik HCC BC Rostock

von Walsleben Marc Schweriner BV

Neuenhoff Hannes Schweriner BV

Frentrup Tim HCC BC Rostock

Fuchs Dominic HCC BC Rostock

Steuder Marlene BC Schwerin

Dombrova Vincent BC Schwerin

Heinrich Kathleen Schweriner BV

Regenstein Tom BC Schwerin

Landesjugendliga  2. Spieltag

Rostock HCC

Platz Name Vorname Verein Pins Schnitt Punkte

Scheiding Leon Gabriel Schweriner BV

Filter Jakob Schweriner BV

Niehusen Nele BC Schwerin

Mausolf Lea Schweriner BV

Jäniche Moritz HCC BC Rostock

Heller Jannik HCC BC Rostock

von Walsleben Marc Schweriner BV

Neuenhoff Hannes Schweriner BV

Steuder Marlene BC Schwerin

Dombrova Vincent BC Schwerin

Frentrup Tim HCC BC Rostock

Fuchs Dominic HCC BC Rostock

Heinrich Kathleen Schweriner BV

Regenstein Tom BC Schwerin

2 3976 160,70 61

Landesjugendliga Gesamt

1 4538 176,60 76

3

3819 141,60 544

4134 167,30 59

1 2219 172,42 38

5 3496 128,20 42

6 2579 128,30 31

7 975 142,50 6

20.10.2019

2 2003 161,92 33

3

1620 117,50 16

4 1817 133,92 24

5 1667 121,42 19

6

2065 167,08 31

7 975 142,50 6



2. Spieltag Landesjugendliga

20.10.2019 Rostock HCC
Platz Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt Hi Hdc Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6

1 Filter Jakob Schweriner BV 1083 6 180,50 223 20 166 181 187 126 223 200
186 201 207 146 243 220

Scheiding Leon Gabriel Schweriner BV 986 6 164,33 195 5 167 195 155 125 187 157
172 200 160 130 192 162

Gesamtpins 2219 12 184,92 Gesamt 358 401 367 276 435 382
Punkte 38 Punkte 7 7 6 4 7 7

Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt Hi Hdc Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6
2 Niehusen Nele BC Schwerin 1137 6 189,50 245 5 188 245 186 154 151 213

193 250 191 159 156 218
Mausolf Lea Schweriner BV 806 6 134,33 166 5 137 132 132 115 166 124

142 137 137 120 171 129
Gesamtpins 2003 12 166,92 Gesamt 335 387 328 279 327 347
Punkte 33 Punkte 6 6 5 5 5 6

Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt Hi Hdc Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6
3 Heller Jannik HCC BC Rostock 1099 6 183,17 201 5 146 200 178 201 177 197

151 205 183 206 182 202
Jäniche Moritz HCC BC Rostock 906 6 151,00 180 5 148 144 125 180 174 135

153 149 130 185 179 140
Gesamtpins 2065 12 172,08 Gesamt 304 354 313 391 361 342
Punkte 31 Punkte 4 5 4 7 6 5

Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt Hi Hdc Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6
4 Neuenhoff Hannes Schweriner BV 830 6 138,33 165 15 165 133 114 150 130 138

180 148 129 165 145 153
von Walsleben Marc Schweriner BV 777 6 129,50 146 20 104 137 121 146 140 129

124 157 141 166 160 149
Gesamtpins 1817 12 151,42 Gesamt 304 305 270 331 305 302
Punkte 24 Punkte 4 4 3 6 4 3

Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt Hi Hdc Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6
5 Dombrova Vincent BC Schwerin 743 6 123,83 162 10 101 95 162 127 122 136

111 105 172 137 132 146
Steuder Marlene BC Schwerin 714 6 119,00 180 25 97 116 180 81 106 134

122 141 205 106 131 159
Gesamtpins 1667 12 138,92 Gesamt 233 246 377 243 263 305
Punkte 19 Punkte 2 2 7 2 2 4

Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt Hi Hdc Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6
6 Frentrup Tim HCC BC Rostock 813 6 135,50 157 5 141 157 112 150 120 133

146 162 117 155 125 138
Fuchs Dominic HCC BC Rostock 597 6 99,50 115 30 112 90 102 69 115 109

142 120 132 99 145 139
Gesamtpins 1620 12 135,00 Gesamt 288 282 249 254 270 277
Punkte 16 Punkte 3 3 2 3 3 2

Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt Hi Hdc Sp.1 Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6
7 Heinrich Kathleen Schweriner BV 855 6 142,50 164 20 164 144 110 130 163 144

184 164 130 150 183 164
Regenstein Tom BC Schwerin 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
Gesamtpins 975 6 162,50 Gesamt 184 164 130 150 183 164
Punkte 6 Punkte 1 1 1 1 1 1



Rangliste  2. Spieltag
Platz Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt

1 Niehusen Nele BC Schwerin 1137 6 189,50

2 Heller Jannik HCC BC Rostock 1099 6 183,17

3 Filter Jakob Schweriner BV 1083 6 180,50

4 Scheiding Leon Gabriel Schweriner BV 986 6 164,33

5 Jäniche Moritz HCC BC Rostock 906 6 151,00

6 Heinrich Kathleen Schweriner BV 855 6 142,50

7 Neuenhoff Hannes Schweriner BV 830 6 138,33

8 Frentrup Tim HCC BC Rostock 813 6 135,50

9 Mausolf Lea Schweriner BV 806 6 134,33

10 von Walsleben Marc Schweriner BV 777 6 129,50

11 Dombrova Vincent BC Schwerin 743 6 123,83

12 Steuder Marlene BC Schwerin 714 6 119,00

13 Fuchs Dominic HCC BC Rostock 597 6 99,50

Rangliste Gesamt
Platz Name Vorname Verein Pins Spiele Schnitt

1 Niehusen Nele BC Schwerin 2240 12 186,67

2 Heller Jannik HCC BC Rostock 2155 12 179,58

3 Scheiding Leon Gabriel Schweriner BV 2150 12 179,17

4 Filter Jakob Schweriner BV 2088 12 174,00

5 Jäniche Moritz HCC BC Rostock 1859 12 154,92

6 Frentrup Tim HCC BC Rostock 1719 12 143,25

7 Heinrich Kathleen Schweriner BV 855 6 142,50

8 von Walsleben Marc Schweriner BV 1704 12 142,00

9 Neuenhoff Hannes Schweriner BV 1695 12 141,25

10 Mausolf Lea Schweriner BV 1616 12 134,67

11 Dombrova Vincent BC Schwerin 1595 12 132,92

12 Steuder Marlene BC Schwerin 714 6 119,00

13 Fuchs Dominic HCC BC Rostock 1357 12 113,08


